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Women / 3 / Middle B
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Julianna Lawscha2509
Rodina

9.400 9.325 9.0509.300 37.075
4T 4T 2 5 1 

1 

Kylie Holman2254
Gymnastics Zone

9.100 9.325 9.2509.350 37.025
10T 4T 1 1 2 

2 

Azaria Purdy2510
Rodina

9.000 9.425 9.0759.250 36.750
15 3 3T 3T 3 

3 

Alexa Rendon2259
Gymnastics Zone

9.350 9.250 8.8259.050 36.475
6T 6 6T 6T 4 

4 

Brianna Holmes2507
Rodina

9.550 9.525 9.1258.200 36.400
2 1T 16 2 5 

5 

London Morrison2101
Adventure Rec

9.600 8.825 8.6009.250 36.275
1 8 3T 12 6 

6 

Melissa Garcia2153
Elevate

9.300 9.025 8.7259.025 36.075
8 7 8 9 7 

7 

Katelyn Hatcher2407
Oroville

9.050 9.525 8.5508.850 35.975
12T 1T 12 13 8 

8 

Daniela Rodriguez2511
Rodina

9.500 8.475 8.6758.900 35.550
3 15 9T 10 9 

9 

Brecken Bartells2502
Rodina

9.350 8.675 8.6258.600 35.250
6T 12 13 11 10 

10 

Victoria Verbitskiy2514
Rodina

9.100 8.425 9.0758.500 35.100
10T 16T 14 3T 11 

11 

Aaliylah Guastella2506
Rodina

9.400 8.750 8.1008.400 34.650
4T 10T 15 20 12 

12 

Brianna Airola2202
GymStars Stockton

9.025 8.625 8.0008.875 34.525
14 14 11 21T 13T

13T

Bianca Bravo2503
Rodina

8.750 8.425 8.4508.900 34.525
18T 16T 9T 14 13T

13T

Rachel Coleman2159
Elevate

8.400 8.650 8.2259.050 34.325
21T 13 6T 18T 15 

15 

Isabella Vierra2211
GymStars Stockton

8.650 8.800 8.7758.050 34.275
20 9 18T 8 16 

16 

Ariel Goodwin2406
Oroville

8.900 7.750 8.3509.100 34.100
16T 20T 5 16 17 

17 

Olena Kovalchuk2508
Rodina

9.050 8.750 7.6508.050 33.500
12T 10T 18T 23 18 

18 

Anna Foy2303
HealthSPORT

8.900 8.200 8.8257.450 33.375
16T 18 22 6T 19 

19 

Vivian Jacobson2451
Planet

9.150 7.850 8.0007.550 32.550
9 19 21 21T 20 

20 

Elvita Apodaca2453
Planet

8.400 7.500 8.2508.100 32.250
21T 23 17 17 21 

21 

Rebeka Gentry2405
Oroville

8.750 7.700 8.3757.250 32.075
18T 22 23 15 22 

22 

Caitlin Beard2102
Adventure Rec

8.400 7.750 8.2257.600 31.975
21T 20T 20 18T 23 

23 
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